M KX #F BF Z 3+ Shiretoko Line Timetable

FER30FET11B1H~FM31E4B27H 1st/Nov./2018~27th/Apr./2019

fE 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 5 No.

E 17T H [ Service term
JRBEFED DEIE 7:22 11:06 15:56 17:08 JR From Abashiri
JREIRAED SEE 8:33 11:11 16:32 JR From Kushiro

HENZT—-IFI 8:40 [ 11:30 — 16:00 | 18:00 | Shari Bus Terminal
S M 8:51 [ 11:41 — 16:11 | 18:11 | Shuen

I P 8:58 | 11:48 — 16:18 | 18:18 | Minehama

H ) o 9:04 | 11:54 — 16:24 | 18:24 | Hinode
AO0AVVDE 9:18 | 12:08 — 16:38 | 18:38 | Oshinkoshin Falls
7 bOEDER 9:27 |12:17 — 16:47 | 18:47 | Utoro Roadstation
UMIBRNAG-3F 9:30 [ 12:20 [ 13:00 | 16:50 | 18:50 | Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal
MRBRE Y- 9:40 [12:30 | 13:10 | -— — | Shiretoko Nature Center

= MKBERA L5 —17131/19~3/100D#4:&E1T. Bus for Nature Center is only 19th/Jan~10th/Mar

fE 1 | 2 | 3| 4 | 5 No.

EATH R | Service term
MRBRE Y- — 9:50 | 12:40 | 14:00 | -— Shiretoko Nature Center
OMIBRNZG-3FV [x7:70 | 10:00 | 12:50 | 14:10 | 17:00 Utoro Onsen Bus Terminal
JhOEDER | 7:17 | 10:01 — 14:11 [ 17:01 Utoro Roadstation
FoA0ME | 7:20 | 10:10 — 14:20 | 17:10 Oshinkoshin Falls
H ) | 7:34 | 10:24 — 14:34 | 17:24 Hinode
I B’ | 7:40 1 10:30 | — 14:40 | 17:30 Minehama
S M| 7:47 | 10:37 | — 14:47 | 17:37 Shuen
MENZY=IFI | 8:00 | 10:50 | — 15:00 | 17:50 Shari Bus Terminal

JRENBHENHFE 11:11 15:57/17:30| 19:39 JR For Kushiro

JRIBERENEFH 8:36 11:12 16:33 18:55 JR For Abashiri

X1BIIROEBFRZKEILET, FEFMB 7:03 O hAOXF—15 7:05 o ~O&IN 7:07
*No 1 Bus stops 7:03 Hoikujo-mae 7:05 Utoro Ski-ground 7:07 Utoro-Kagawa

Al =Fed
24 S, S, . — 3 “ N g S
# B ZAorasr b0 Y MERREM DLADVh %;lgl\zﬁﬂx*i
® o—o—o o o -
. . . o . . Shari Bus Co.Ltd.
Shari Oshinkoshin  Utoro  Shireteko Shiretoko  Kamui =
Nature®  Five Lakes Wakka "'999"41 12 . .
Center LB EN EEFI ERTEET16-16
o = TEL 0152-23-0766
| @592 Rausu | FAX 0152-23-5521
ZHARASH URL:http://www.sharibus.co.jp
Winter session Close




